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TMH-tools TMH GA94 

HELIUM MEASUREMENT KIT 
VALISE KIT MESURE HELIUM 

DESCRIPTION 

The TMH GA94‐00‐00 helium measurement kit is used to measure the 
pressure of helium cylinders equipped with a "NATO" loading valve 
mounted on a helicopter. 

MAIN FEATURES 

‐ a pre‐marked foam for maintaining storage components. 
‐ Digital pressure gauge, 1/4G inlet, covering a pressure range from 
 0 to 5076 psi with a precision of 0 +/‐0,05% (F.S.). 
‐ Stanless steel components. 
‐ OperaƟon and maintenance manual (French and English). 

STRENGTHS 

‐ Easy access for maintenance. 
‐ ‘‘Made in France’’ quality. 
‐ Three years warranty (except paint and wear parts). 

DESCRIPTION 

La valise kit mesure Hélium TMH GA94‐00‐00 permet de mesurer la 
pression des bouteilles d’hélium équipées d’une valve de chargement 
«NATO» montée sur hélicoptère. 

CARACTERISTIQUES PRINCIPALES 

‐ Valise avec empreinte en mousse pour le mainƟen des  composants. 
‐ Manomètre numérique, entrée 1/4G, couvrant une plage de pression 
 de 0 à 350 bar avec une précision de 0 +/‐0,05 % (E.M.). 
‐ Composants en inox. 
‐ Manuel de maintenance et d’uƟlisaƟon (Français et Anglais). 

ATOUTS 

‐ Grande accessibilité pour la maintenance. 
‐ Qualité de fabricaƟon Française. 
‐ GaranƟe trois ans (à l’excepƟon de la peinture et des pièces d’usure). 

The images and technical data presented in this document are not binding and could be subject to change without prior notice. 
Les photos et les caractéristiques techniques présentées dans ce document ne sont pas contractuelles et sont susceptibles de changer sans préavis. 
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SPECIFICATIONS PNEUMATIQUE  

Type de fluide HELIUM 

Pression de service 0 à 350 bar 

  

APPAREIL DE MESURE  

Pression manomètre digital (E.M.) 0+/‐0,05% 

  

DONNEES DE TRANSPORT  

Longueur 450 mm 

Largeur 360 mm 

Hauteur 140 mm 

Poids 2,5 kg 

PNEUMATIC FEATURES  

Fluid type HELIUM 

OperaƟng pressure 0 to 5076 psi 

  

MEASURING INSTRUMENT  

Precision digital pressure gauge (F.S.) 0+/‐0.05% 

  

SHIPPING DATA  

Length 17.7 in 

Width 14.2 in 

Depth 5.5 in 

Weight 5.5 lb 

Helium cylinder 
Bouteille d’hélium 

Helium cylinder NATO loading 
valve (helium cylinder) 
Valve de chargement NATO 
(bouteille hélium) 


